55. Bulacher Frihlingsschiessen
Militarschutzen Bilach

Einzelrangliste
18.03.2023 - 25.03.2023

Gruppenstich Feld D - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Reichlin Dario
Cossu Peter
Rollin Terry
Gremper Rolf
Meierhofer Daniel
Vogel Daniel
Uldry René

Rollin Benno
Vogele Hugo
Achermann Ernst
Kuratli Ruedi
Diillick Dieter Armin
Bergmann Peter
Ammann Heinz
Gmiir Peter
Leibundgut Kevin
Thoma Karl

Maag Walter
Munzinger Viktor
Pospiech Constantin
Gmiir Urs

Stadler Ernst
Spiess Ernst
Leipold-Beck Max
Albrecht Robert
Hotz Josef
Richner Hermann
Gaumann Hans
Albrecht Walter
Biichler André
Béanziger Walter
Waser Franz
Kocher Manfred
Miiller Walter
Quadrelli Fedor
Bucher Heinz
Spiihler Martin
Heinzer Romy
Schmidig Meinrad
Suter Paul

Furrer Franz
Keller Beat
Aegerter Hans
Kuhn Marco
Monch Urs

Pliiss Flavia
Staub Anton
Weber Willy
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2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
1961V  Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein

1941 SV
1964 S
1961V
1953 SV
1980 E
1953 SV
1944 SV
1969 S
1962 V
1955V
1963 V
1974 S
1990 E
1948 SV
1959V
1963 V
1986 E
1972 S
1941 SV
1945 SV
1979 E
1955V
1955V
1946 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1946 SV
1958 V
1947 SV
1967 S
1958 V
1985 E
1963 V
1953 SV
1959 V
1954V
1962 vV
1956 V
1976 S
1935 SV
1973 S
1954V
1992 E
1956 V
1955V

Verein

Beinwil, Feldschitzen

Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Militarschiitzen Biilach
Amden, Schitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Amden, Schiitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Granichen, Schitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schitzen

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein

Uster, Griitli-Feldschiitzen

Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Diegten, Schitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Zurich Leimbach, Schitzenverein

Siinikon, Schiessverein
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft

Beinwil, Feldschitzen
Glattfelden, Schiessverein

Oberwinterthur, Standschutzen

Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Beinwil, Feldschitzen
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Punkte
95 146
94 146
100 145
99 145
97 144
96 144
100 143
100 143
98 143
97 143
95 143
94 143
100 142
99 142
98 142
97 142
96 142
93 142
91 142
100 141
98 141
96 141
95 141
95 141
92 141
91 141
98 140
98 140
98 140
97 140
97 140
96 140
96 140
94 140
93 140
92 140
91 140
100 139
97 139
97 139
95 139
95 139
94 139
94 139
92 139
92 139
91 139
100 138
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55. Bulacher Frihlingsschiessen
Militarschutzen Bilach

Einzelrangliste

18.03.2023 - 25.03.2023
Gruppenstich Feld D - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Rau Mathias
Wartmann Jakob
Schneider Max
Lackner Franz
Imhof Manuela
Denzler Marco
Christen Martin
Betschart Adolf
Hodel Hans
Kohler René
Peter Stephan
Gmiir Rolf
Betschart Reinold
Meier Hanspeter
Lisanti Alfonso
Sigrist Julia

Suter Peter
Zlauwinen Liliane
Heidelberger Peter
Miiller Giinter
Suter Michael
Bittiker Fritz
Busser Elmar
Toéngi Urs
Wischniewski Jan
Schwarz Jiirg
Pliiss Willi
Albrecht Peter
Willi Sandra
Parbs Christoph
Schuler Walter
Kilchenmann Fritz
Stadler Willy
Kamm René
Hofstetter Jiirg
Zurfluh Damian
Frey Rolf
Spitzbarth Roland
Brupbacher Rolf
Huber Tomi

Roth Stefan
Berglas Lukas
Reimann Til
Bucher Markus
Berger Guido
Stadtmann Mark
Hauser Bruno
Keller Bruno
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1966 S
1940 SV
1946 SV
1950 SV
1970 S
1978 E
1958 V
1960 V
1952 SV
1964 S
1979 E
1969 S
1955V
1955V
1973 S

Verein

Dallikon, Schiessverein
Neftenbach, Standschiitzen
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Muotathal, Schutzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Amden, Schitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

2004 U21 Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld

1955V
1966 S
1958 V
1944 SV
1970 S
1943 SV
1959V
1958 V
1999 E
1967 S
1963 V
1956 V
1968 S
1975 S
1961V
1945 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1958 V
1967 S
1947 SV
1948 SV
1953 SV
1961V
1972 S
1989 E

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Amden, Schitzen

Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Militarschitzen Bilach

Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zirich-Neumtinster, Standschtitzenges
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Granichen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zirichberg, Feldschitzen

2005 U21 Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

1963V
1967 S
1977 S
1944 SV
1963 V

Siinikon, Schiessverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
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100
99
98
98

98
97
97
96
96
96
95

94
92
100
100
97
9
94
94
93
93
92
20
88
87
100
100
99
97
96
9
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
92
91
100
100
98
97
97

Punkte
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
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55. Bulacher Frihlingsschiessen
Militarschutzen Bilach

Einzelrangliste
18.03.2023 - 25.03.2023

Gruppenstich Feld D - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Pfiffner Max
Albrecht Walter
Hafliger Werner
Wirth Manfred
Pfammatter Marcel
Gerhard Hans
Geske Klaus
Casati Michael
Hubli Engelbert
Obrist Benjamin
Schatti Ruedi
Steinemann Hanspeter
Miiller Roger

Diirig Kurt

Auer Oskar

Roschli Walter
Schlatter Walter
Lithi Hans

Peier Markus

Kern Hanspeter
Wolfer Kurt

Lips Kurt

Bruderer Hans
Hedinger Roland
Dubach Urs
Schmid Karl
Biichler Ernst
Bernhard Myrta
Bucher Hans
Leuthold Emil
Steiner Elisabeth
Hiltebrand Rene
Meyer Daniel
Naumovic Aleksandar
Quadrelli Fedor
Winzenried Hansjorg
Bertschi Tobias
Schalt Silvano
Fenner Erich
Michelis Heike
Furrer Daniel

Kunz Max
Wiederkehr Werner
Stahli Matthias
Bernet Rudolf
Birkler Jiirg
Buhler Patrick
Tavira Joao Manuel
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1938 SV
1950 SV
1956 V
1963 V
1944 SV
1951 SV
1966 S
1974 S
1948 SV
1994 E
1950 SV
1947 SV
1973 S
1953 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1947 SV
1965 S
1953 SV
1954V
1954V
1963 V
1947 SV
1949 SV
1952 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1968 S
1947 SV
1956 V
1949 SV
1969 S
1987 E
1969 S
1961V
1949 SV

Verein

Regensberg, Schiessverein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Beinwil, Feldschiitzen
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen(
Oberwil-Lieli, Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfungen, Schitzenverein
Oberwil-Lieli, Schutzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militérschiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Déagerlen, Schiitzenverein
Oberglatt, Schiutzengesellschaft
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenvere
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein

Zeihen, Schitzenbund

Siinikon, Schiessverein

Béretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil
Militarschitzen Bilach

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Zurich-NeumUnster, Standschiitzenges
Zirich Leimbach, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein

2004 U21 Oberglatt, Schutzengesellschaft

1959 V
1954V
1981 E
1968 S
1955V
1958 V
1985 E
1945 SV
1952 SV
1975 S
1977 S

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Lengnau AG, Schitzengesellschaft
Zirichberg, Feldschiitzen

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
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57-03

90
57-03

Punkte
96 135
96 135
96 135
96 135
95 135
94 135
94 135
94 135
93 135
92 135
91 135
90 135
100 134
99 134
98 134
97 134
9 134
9 134
95 134
95 134
95 134
95 134
94 134
93 134
90 134
89 134
100 133
100 133
98 133
94 133
92 133
92 133
91 133
90 133
84 133
83 133
100 132
100 132
99 132
99 132
98 132
97 132
96 132
96 132
95 132
95 132
95 132
95 132
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55. Bulacher Frihlingsschiessen
Militarschutzen Bilach

Einzelrangliste
18.03.2023 - 25.03.2023

Gruppenstich Feld D - Alle Gewehre

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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Teilnehmer
Brandenberger Enrico
Blittler Renata
Obrist Samuel
Rothacher Urs
Hauser Urs
Eckardt Laura
Seeli Rafael
Schulthess Hans
Schiitz Hans
Obrist Lukas
Jeanrenaud Nathalie
Wengert Josef
Biisser Max
Hagenbuch Beat
Tanner Markus
Bartschi Peter
Biisser Mario
Ehrat Markus
Klauser August
Imhof Fernand
Leibacher Markus
Ritzmann Fritz
Vieweg Torsten
Gmiir Benedikt
Fahrni Frank
Ramensperger Michael
Biirgler Bernadette
Winzeler Richard
Meier Roland
Burgener René
Lanz Otto

Eugster Fredy
Krauer Josef
Marty Markus
Maag Gottlieb
Werder Christoph
Kuntner Willi
Spitzer Erna
Bernhard Hermann
Behringer Lousie
Hardmeier Martin
Pedrazzini Carlo
Crisp Martin
Miiller Raphael
Mendury Kurt
Wehrli Sascha
Schwab Walter
Leinsmer Hans Ruedi

1953 SV
1955V
1965 S
1945 SV
1987 E
1989 E
1988 E
1947 SV
1955V
2000 E
2002 E
1938 SV
1953 SV
1959 V
1966 S
1946 SV
1959V
1961V
1946 SV
1950 SV
1977 S
1949 SV
1972 S
1958 V
1964 S
1976 S
1977 S
1939 SV
1969 S
1961V
1943 SV
1947 SV
1949 SV
1963V
1956 V
1956 V
1949 SV
1952 SV
1966 S
1994 E
1976 S
1967 S
1955V
1983 E
1959V
1975 S
1940 SV
1946 SV

Verein

Rafz, Schutzen Rafzerfeld
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Zurich, Schutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zirichberg, Feldschiitzen

Forch, Feldschitzenverein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Rottenschwil-Besenbiren, Schiessspor
Amden, Schitzen

Oberwil-Lieli, Schitzengesellschaft
Zurichberg, Feldschitzen
Oberwil-Lieli, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schutzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Rorbas, Schitzenverein

Amden, Schiitzen

Dallikon, Schiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Muotathal, Schutzengesellschaft
Sunikon, Schiessverein
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein
Militarschitzen Bilach
Militarschitzen Bilach

Sinikon, Schiessverein

Sins, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessvereil
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Granichen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Militarschitzen Bilach
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militérschiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Beinwil, Feldschiitzen

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
KA
90RK
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
90RK
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
90RK
KA
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90RK
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
94 132
94 132
92 132
91 132
89 132
8 132
86 132
99 131
98 131
98 131
98 131
g7 131
97 131
97 131
97 131
96 131
95 131
95 131
94 131
94 131
90 131
89 131
85 131
99 130
99 130
g7 130
97 130
96 130
96 130
95 130
94 130
93 130
93 130
93 130
91 130
91 130
8s 130
88 130
g6 130
86 130
98 129
95 129
93 129
93 129
92 129
90 129
88 129
88 129
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55. Bulacher Frihlingsschiessen
Militarschutzen Bilach

Einzelrangliste
18.03.2023 - 25.03.2023

Gruppenstich Feld D - Alle Gewehre

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Teilnehmer

Tobler Peter
Wojcik Alfons
Brauchli Kurt
Meier Marcel

Kern Roy
Cagienard Jorg
Ragazzo Silvio
Kobel Stefan
Ammann René
Ullmann Eugen
Storz Mario
Marco Delgado
Stump Franz
Michelis Bjorn
Braun Reto
Walter Urs

Giese René-Horst
Biirgler Meiri
Tores Fatima
Sieber Martin
Sturzenegger Kurt
Diirig Philippe
Rohner Hermann
Jéaggli Christian
Ziircher Hans
Frauenfelder Marco
Berger Ueli

Koch Conradin
Ragazzo Tamara
Weidemann Alexander
Arnet Pascal

Ruff Andreas

Ruff Kaspar
Zurbuchen Walter
Greuter Roland
Keller Sonja
Michaud Markus
Kégi Hans
Drittenbass Peter
Bertschinger Alwin
Bertschi Patrick
Schmid Willy
oertig Hans
Staheli Erich

Isler Arnold
Mebold Oskar
Hauser Roland
Leibacher René
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1955V
1950 SV
1952 SV
1969 S
1980 E
1965 S
1963 V
1972 S
1954V
1935 SV
1969 S
1982 E
1965 S
1974 S
1958 V
1944 SV
1988 E
1976 S
1976 S
1962 V
1937 SV
1979 E
1975 S
1955V
1945 SV
1986 E
1947 SV
1955V
2000 E
1961V
1975 S
1955V
1960 V
1939 SV
1945 SV
1957V
1962 V
1962 V
1946 SV
1946 SV
2002 E
1948 SV
1951 SV
1960 V
1950 SV
1950 SV
1970 S
1952 SV

Verein

Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh
Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Glattfelden, Schiessverein
Berg-Buch, Irchelschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Siinikon, Schiessverein

Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Eschenz, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Siinikon, Schiessverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Jonen, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schutzengesellschaft
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Siinikon, Schiessverein

Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Oberwil-Lieli, Schutzengesellschaft
Sunikon, Schiessverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Cholfirst, Schitzen

Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Oberglatt, Schiutzengesellschaft
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Braunau, Schitzengesellschaft
Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
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Spg
57-03
KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
KA
KA

90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90RK
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
90RK
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
57-03

Punkte
98 128
95 128
95 128
95 128
93 128
90 128
86 128
86 128
84 128
79 128
92 127
91 127
89 127
89 127
88 127
86 127
98 126
97 126
96 126
94 126
91 126
91 126
89 126
84 126
95 125
92 125
88 125
g7 125
86 125
82 125
81 125
95 124
93 124
88 124
88 124
88 124
83 124
80 124
76 124
75 124
98 123
93 123
92 123
92 123
89 123
8o 123
92 122
8 122
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55. Bulacher Frihlingsschiessen
Militarschutzen Bilach

Einzelrangliste
18.03.2023 - 25.03.2023

Gruppenstich Feld D - Alle Gewehre

Rang
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Teilnehmer

Vieweg Marcus
Henggeler Bernhard
Ablondi Richard
Heinzer Erwin
Benz Hans
Obrist Corinne
Strebel Fritz
Monhart Hans
Keller Markus
Miiller Bernhard
Armati Giorgio
Christophersen Martin
Hussy Pascal
Baur Heinz
Jeanrenaud Richard
Kappeler Hans
Meier Albert

Lips Christian
Maduz Franziska
Dill Paul

Freitag Kaspar
Wyder Ernst
Herzer Kurt Konrad
Bertschi Andreas
Stocker Peter
Frick Albert
Rufer Felix
Kaufmann Bruno
Halkic Asmir
Rangosch Walter
Vogel Oskar

Hug Martin
Blaser Walter
Hodzic Alija
Buihler Georg
Freitag Tobias
Rhyner Blasi
Kamer Pascal
Stengel Mario
Schneider Martin
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1990 E
1941 SV
1955V
1954V
1949 SV
1969 S
1951 SV
1943 SV
1967 S
1958 V
1948 SV
1960 V
1978 E
1943 SV
1967 S
1951 SV
1947 SV
2000 E
1982 E
1945 sV
1954V
1956 V
1947 SV
1968 S
1947 SV
1947 SV
1939 SV
1942 SV
1980 E
1963 V
1949 SV
1959V
1954V
1993 E
1944 SV
1989 E
1952 SV
2002 E
1977 S
1951 SV

Verein Spg
Rorbas, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsch KA
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Volketswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
Cholfirst, Schitzen 57-03
Glattfelden, Schiessverein 57-03
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schies 57-03
Bachs-Neerach, Schiessverein 57-03
Kisnacht, Schitzenverein 57-03
Forch, Feldschitzenverein 90
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld 57-03
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft 57-02
Hori, Schiessverein 57-03
Oberglatt, Schiutzengesellschaft 90
Zirichberg, Feldschitzen 57-03
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57-03
Forch, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
Forch, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
Hallau, Schitzen 57-03
Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft 57-02
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein 57-03
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv 57-03
Oberglatt, Schiutzengesellschaft 57-02
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein KA
Militarschitzen Bilach 57-03
Hochfelden, Schiessverein 90RK
Rorbas, Schitzenverein 57-03
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
Sunikon, Schiessverein 57-03
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein 57-03
Siinikon, Schiessverein 90
Forch, Feldschitzenverein 90
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein 57-03
Forch, Feldschitzenverein 90
Siinikon, Schiessverein 57-02
Forch, Feldschitzenverein 57-03
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Punkte
8 122
79 122
77 122
95 121
94 121
92 121
89 121
86 121
83 121
82 121
94 120
92 120
86 120
93 119
92 119
90 119
g0 119
91 118
75 118
71 118
94 117
83 117
81 117
81 117
95 116
79 116
94 115
90 115
65 115
84 112
92 1M1
86 110
g1 110
g9 108
78 108
g7 106
85 106
8o 106
89 102
82 57
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